Towel Radiator Collection
JANUARY 2021
Beautiful radiators for stylish interiors
BISQUE
A warm welcome
…. to Bisque’s most popular Towel Rails.
In this brochure you will find a selection from Bisque’s wide range of
Towel radiators. If you would like to see Bisque’s full range of products,

with our standard electric heater. This neat
chrome cover hides the cable attached to
the heater. It can be used with all electric
towel radiators except the Archibald,
Alban, Chime and Pera. The cable cover
can also be used with supplementary
heaters.
PIPEKIT available in white (RAL 9016) /
satin chrome / chrome / nickel nero:  £28   £33.60
+VAT
SHEC chrome / matt black:  £56   £67.20
+VAT
Heat-adjustable fuel saving electric element
Model Watts Finish RRP RRP
(excuding VAT) (incuding VAT)
CTEW-120-DF 120 white (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEW-200-DF 200 white (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEW-300-DF 300 white (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEW-400-DF 400 white (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEW-600-DF 600 white (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEC-120-DF 120 chrome (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEC-200-DF 200 chrome (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEC-300-DF 300 chrome (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEC-400-DF 400 chrome (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTEC-600-DF 600 chrome (white T-piece included) £165 £198
CTE element heat-adjustable
fuel saving electric element
with 5 water-temperature
settings between 30°C and